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Vehicle Brand

& BOSCH

Audi

Audi;Seat;Skoda;VW

Fiat

Jaguar

Jeep

Kia

Landa

Lancia

Lexus

Mercedes Benz

Seat

System Group

Engine management
Engine management
Driving safety system ESP
Driver information
Convenience electronics
Driver assistance systems
Driver assistance systems
Driver assistance systems
Engine management
Driving safety system ESP
Tire monitoring system
Driver assistance systems
Driver assistance systems
Driver information

Driver information

Driving safety system ESP
Driving safety system ESP

Driving safety system ESP
Airbag
Heater/air conditioner

Engine management

* Advanced Driver Assistance System

Simos

Simos

Electronic stability program ESP
Audio / telematics

Trailer control unit

Rear left short-range radar

Rear right short-range radar
Kappa

Electronic stability program ESP
Tyre pressure indicator

Rear right short-range radar
Rear left short-range radar
Console switch module
Head-up display

Electronic stability program ESP
Electronic stability program ESP

System Version
18 UDS

12 UDS

MK 100 UDS
3.1

5.0

V4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

9.0 VAR1

3.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
8.1VER1
9.0 VAR1

Electronic stability programme ESP

Teves

AB

Rear A/C operating unit
Motronic MED

205
8.0
4.5
17.525 UDS



